A Icelandic Youth and Masters Championships 2019

D J Icelandic Archery Committee (ISLYM19U)

world archer

ond . Stori Nupur Archery Range Selfoss, 07-19-2019

19 Jul 2019, Friday

10:00-12:30

12:30-13:00
13:00-13:30
13:30-13:40
13:40-14:20

14:30-17:00

17:00-17:30
17:30-17:40

02:30

00:30
00:30
00:10
00:40

02:30

00:30
00:10

Schedule

Qualification Rounds
Recurve Men and Women

Recurve Men and Women

Individual Matches

Semi Finals: RMM, RIM
Final: RMM, RMW, RIJM
Recurve medal ceremony

Field setup

Qualification Rounds
Compound and Barebow Men and Women

Compound and Barebow Men and Women

Individual Matches
Final: CMM, CNM, CNW, BMW

Compound and barebow medal ceremony

B@GEIM]

BOGFIMI

SETRID

Scheduler - 20190718.213528 UTC


http://www.tcpdf.org

