

Icelandic Youth and Masters Championships 2019

Icelandic Archery Committee (ISLYM19U) Stori Nupur Archery Range Selfoss, 07-19-2019



Schedule

19 Jul 2019, Friday		
		Qualification Rounds
		Recurve Men and Women
10:00-12:30	02:30	Recurve Men and Women
		Individual Matches
12:30-13:00	00:30	Semi Finals: RMM, RJM
13:00-13:30	00:30	Final: RMM, RMW, RJM
13:30-13:40	00:10	Recurve medal ceremony
13:40-14:20	00:40	Field setup
		Qualification Rounds
		Compound and Barebow Men and Women
14:30-17:00	02:30	Compound and Barebow Men and Women
		Individual Matches
17:00-17:30	00:30	Final: CMM, CNM, CNW, BMW
17:30-17:40	00:10	Compound and barebow medal ceremony

